A LA CARTE

TAPAS/STARTERS

SMOKED CHICKEN CROQUETTES £10.00 BATATAS BRAVAS & AIOLI (V) £9.50
& AIOLI *vegan option available*

HUMMUS & GRILLED PITTA £8.50
BRAZILIAN CHEESE BREAD £9.50  BREAD (VG)
ROLLS & GUAVA JAM (V)

SCAMPI & TARTAR SAUCE £9.50
SALT & PEPPER SQUID, AIOLI £10.00

KING PRAWNS, SMOKED CHORIZO, £10.0
BRUSCHETTA PUTTNAESCA (V) £950 CHICKPEAS & SPINACH 5

TO SHARE
SIDES NACHOS WITH GUACAMOLE, SOUR £12.00

CREAM, SALSA, JALAPENOS & CHEESE (V)
TRIPLE COOKED SKIN-ON-CHIPS (VG) £5.50

MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD

A blend of chicken, bacon, cheddar and

croutons served on a bed of crispy
iceberg lettuce

FISH AND CHIPS

cider & herb battered hake , tartare

sauce, garden peas & triple cooked
skin-on-chips

MOQUECA

Brazilian prawn and fish stew, coconut

milk, basmati rice, lemon & savoy
cabbage

FEIJOADA

Brazilian black bean, pork and beef

stew, basmati rice, orange & savoy

cabbage

CLASSIC

£16.50

£19.00

£18.50

£18.00

ADD BBQ PULLED PORK £3,00
SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG) £5.50
GARLIC BREAD (V) £450  BAKED CAMEMBERT CHEESE, BALSAMIC g7 00
MIX LEAF SALAD (VG) te50 AND GARLIC OIL & ARTISAN BREAD (V)
ALL SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH 28 DAYS MATURED FROM BRAZIL
LETTUCE, SLICED TOMATO, GHERKIN SERVED WITH MUSHROOM, MIXED LEAF
AND A SIDE OF TRIPLE COOKED SKIN- SALAD, PEPPERCORN SAUCE & TRIPLE
ON-CHIPS COOKED CHIPS
807 ANGUS BEEF WITH BLUE  £18.00
CHEESE & MUSHROOM 807 SIRLOIN £24.00
CAJUN MARINATED CHICKEN  £17.50 STEAK NIGHT
BREAST & MATURE CHEDDAR EVERY TUESDAY 5-9PM
CHEESE
TWO SIRLOIN STEAKS, TRIPLE
BREADCRUMBED THREE BEAN  £16 COOKED CHIPS, PEPPERCORN
£16:50 SAUCE & A BOTTLE OF HOUSE
BURGER, MUSHROOM AND WINE
MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE £40
Extras
SPECIALS
SMOKED BACON £2.50
PLEASE ASK STAFF
BBQ PULLED PORK £2.50 FOR MORE INFO ABOUT OUR
DAILY SPECIALS!
GLUTEN FREE BUN £2.00

HALF ROAST CHICKEN WITH

CAJUN FRIES

GAMMON, EGG AND CHIPS

BEEF AND LONDON PRIDE PIE

MUSHROOM, LEEK AND
GORGONZOLA PIE

DESSERTS

BRAMLEY APPLE & PEAR
CRUMBLE WITH CUSTARD (GF)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING WITH
VANILLA ICE CREAM

CHURROS, CINNAMON DUST &
CARAMEL SAUCE

3 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAMS
VANILLA, STRAWBERRY &
CHOCOLAE

3 SCOOPS OF SORBETS
LEMON, MANGO &
RASPBERRY

ETON MESS

£8.50

£8.50

£8.00

£5.50

£5.50

£7.50

All dishes may contain traces of nuts.
fish dishes may contain small bones. please ask for further allergen
advice.

P: 02089401508

GOOD#

E: angelandcrowm@gmail Ul FOQDE We cook fresh to order and therefore thank you for your patience
: . 8

S 5 CHURCH COURT,RICHMOND, TW9 1JL

Www.angel—and—crown.co.uk

angc]crown_richmond

£16.50

£15.00

£19.50

£17.00



